

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2541 OF 2006

CANTONMENT BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.for
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.(Not present)

For UOI Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr.Sunil Roy, Adv.for
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master