

ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2541/2006

CANTONMENT BOARD & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10724-10725/2011C.A. No. 3533/2016

Date : 11/07/2016 These appeal were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR
 Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
 Mr. Sudhir Nagar, Adv.
 Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
 Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mrs Rani Chhabra, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Sony, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Mrs. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. Karan Grovar, Adv.
For M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List the matters after service is complete.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER